
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CHINTALAPUDI 
PRINCPAL DISTRICT JUDGE. 

Name of the Unit 

West Godavari 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF DISPOSALS IN THE UNIT OF 

Name of the 
Station 

Eluru 

Tadepalligudem 
Tanuku 

Bhimavaram 

Palakol 

WEST GODAVARI DURING BOYCOTT ON 26.02.2024 

Chintalapudi 
Nidadavole 

Total 

9 

Institutions 

bSTI 

17 

0 

Institutions 

7 

IRTWE 

59 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF DISPOSALS BY THE COURTS AT 
TADEPALLIGUDEM, TANUKU, BHIMAVARAM AND PALAKOL (ADVOCATES 

2 

51 

ATTENDING THE COURTS) ON 26.02.2024 

19 

11 

Total 
Number 
of Cases 
Disposed 

15 

2 

Phone No: 08812-231250 
e-mail ID: wgo.pdj-ap@aj.gov.in 

1 

PRL.DISTRICT COURT, ELURU. 
DATE: 27-02-2024. 

72 

Total Number Total No, of 
of Cases Witnesses 
Disposed Examined 

5 

62 

Total No. 
of 

Witnesses 
Examined 

84 

37 

16 

44 

250 

3 

8 

19 

No. of 

211 

Total 

Exhibits 
Marked 

437 

Total No. of 
Exhibits 
Marked 

150 

35 

35 

8 

100 

3 

Examination 
of accused / 
Framing of 

Issues 

331 

54 

Examination of 
accused / Framing 

of Issues 

14 

7 

6 

11 

5 

46 
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