

PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CHINTALAPUDI PRINCIPAL DISTRICT JUDGE. Phone No: 08812-231250

e-mail ID : wgo.pdj-ap@aij.gov.in

PRL.DISTRICT COURT, ELURU.

DATE: 27-02-2024.

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF DISPOSALS IN THE UNIT OF WEST GODAVARI DURING BOYCOTT ON 26.02.2024

Name of the Unit	Institutions	Total Number of Cases Disposed	Total No. of Witnesses Examined	Total No. of Exhibits Marked	Examination of accused / Framing of Issues
West Godavari	59	72	250	437	54

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF DISPOSALS BY THE COURTS AT TADEPALLIGUDEM, TANUKU, BHIMAVARAM AND PALAKOL (ADVOCATES ATTENDING THE COURTS) ON 26.02.2024

Name of the Station	Institutions	Total Number of Cases Disposed	Total No. of Witnesses Examined	Total No. of Exhibits Marked	Examination of accused / Framing of Issues
Eluru	7	19	84	150	14
Tadepalligudem	9	11	37	35	7
Tanuku	9	9	16	35	6
Bhimavaram	17	15	44	100	11
Palakol	0	2	-3	0	0
Chintalapudi	7	1	8	8	. 5
Nidadavole	2	5	19	3	3
Total	51	62	211	331	46